
 

ALL-SKATE 
These first ice sessions are for ALL Muskrat players to get comfortable in their skates and equipment, getting back on the ice with their friends.  

These ice sessions are NOT tryouts, and the cost of ice is included in players registration fees. 
Attendance is encouraged as part of the Hockey Canada Pathways Program, but players are not required to attend all four sessions. 
Level Dates Times Location 

U7-New Players 

Monday, September 15 
Saturday, September 20 
Monday, September 22 
Saturday, September 27 

5-6PM 
8-9AM 
5-6PM 
8-9AM 

Cobden 

U7-Returning Players 

Tuesday, September 16 
Saturday, September 20 
Monday, September 22 
Saturday, September 27 

5-6PM 
9-10AM 
6-7PM 

9-10AM 

Cobden 

U9 2018 Born 

Wednesday, September 17 
Saturday, September 20 

Wednesday, September 24 
Saturday, September 27 

5-6PM 
10-11AM 

5-6PM 
10-11AM 

Cobden 

U9 2017 Born 

Wednesday, September 17 
Saturday, September 20 

Wednesday, September 24 
Saturday, September 27 

6-7PM 
11AM-12PM 

6-7PM 
11AM-12PM 

Cobden 

U11 

Tuesday, September 16 
Thursday, September 18 
Saturday, September 20 
Sunday, September 21 

6-7PM 
6-7PM 

12-1PM 
4-5PM 

Cobden  

U13  

Monday, September 15 
Tuesday, September 16 
Thursday, September 18 
Saturday, September 20 

6-7PM 
7-8PM 
5-6PM 
1-2PM 

Cobden 

U15 

Monday, September 15 
Tuesday, September 16 
Thursday, September 18 
Saturday, September 20 

7-8PM 
8-9PM 
7-8PM 
2-3PM 

Cobden  

U18 

Monday, September 15 
Tuesday, September 16 
Friday, September 19 

Saturday, September 20 

8-9PM 
9-10PM 
7-8PM 
3-4PM 

Cobden 

 
MUSKRAT HOUSE LEAGUE  

TEAM SORT-OUTS 
House “sort-out” ice sessions will be used to create our house league 

teams 
Level Dates Times Location 

U7 
Monday, September 29 

Saturday, October 4 
Monday, October 6 

Times  
emailed 

 
Cobden 

U9 
Wednesday, October 1 

Saturday, October 4 
Wednesday, October 8 

Times  
emailed Cobden 

 

U11 
Friday, October 3 

Saturday, October 4 
Wednesday, October 8 

6-7PM 
12-1PM 
6-7PM 

Cobden 
Cobden 

Beachburg 

U13 
Monday, September 29 

Saturday, October 4 
Monday, October 6 

7-8PM 
1-2PM 
7-8PM 

Cobden 

U15 
Monday, September 29 

Saturday, October 4 
Monday, October 6 

8-9PM 
2-3PM 
8-9PM 

Cobden 

U18 
Friday, October 3 

Saturday, October 4 
Monday, October 6 

7-8PM 
3-4PM 

7:30-8:30PM 

Cobden 
Cobden 

Beachburg 

 

 

Follow us on Facebook to receive updates throughout the season 

MUSKRAT VOYAGEURS  
COMPETITIVE Rep-B TRYOUTS 

 Competitive tryouts are for any registered MMHA player who wishes to 
play on a competitive team. Each Tryout includes a minimum of 3 

sessions before any players are released. The tryout fee is $60 per player, 
payable via e-transfer and must be paid before first ice time begins.  

Level Dates Times Location 

U11 

Thursday, September 25 
Sunday, September 28 
Tuesday, September 30 

Thursday, October 2 
Sunday, October 5 

5-6PM 
4-5:30PM 
6-7:30PM 

5-6PM 
4-5:30PM 

Cobden 

U13 

Thursday, September 25 
Sunday, September 28 
Tuesday, September 30 

Thursday, October 2 
Sunday, October 5 

6-7:30PM 
5:30-7PM 

5-6PM 
6-7:30PM 
5:30-7PM 

Cobden 

U15 

Thursday, September 25 
Sunday, September 28 
Tuesday, September 30 

Thursday, October 2 
Sunday, October 5 

7:30-8:30PM 
7-8:30PM 
7:30-9PM 

7:30-8:30PM 
7-8:30PM 

Cobden 

U18 

Thursday, September 25 
Sunday, September 28 
Tuesday, September 30 

Thursday, October 2 
Sunday, October 5 

8:30-10PM 
8:30-10PM 

9-10PM 
8:30-10PM 
8:30-10PM 

Cobden 
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